Position

Counselor-Secondary

Head Custodian Ill

Office Manager Middle Sch/Alt

Attendance Clerk
Custodian

Ece Assistant |l

Ece Assistant Il (Assistant

Teacher)
Cafe Specialist

Ece Assistant |

Campus Safety Specialist

Ece Paraeducator
Cafe Assistant Il

Paraeducator Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School

Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School
Pacific High School

Total Wages

$94,992
$49,886
$43,142
$41,208
$33,798
$31,414
$31,214

$27,515
$26,319
$24,216
$23,760
$12,602

$8,589

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,609
$14,561
$18,632

$5,563
$11,896

$4,585
$18,666

$5,037
$11,161
$15,978
$10,480
$1,303
$6,541



