Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor-Secondary `		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$94,992	\$13,609
Head Custodian III		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$49,886	\$14,561
Office Manager Middle Sch/Alt		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$43,142	\$18,632
Attendance Clerk		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$41,208	\$5,563
Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$33,798	\$11,896
Ece Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$31,414	\$4,585
Ece Assistant III (Assistant Teacher)		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$31,214	\$18,666
Cafe Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$27,515	\$5,037
Ece Assistant I		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$26,319	\$11,161
Campus Safety Specialist		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$24,216	\$15,978
Ece Paraeducator		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$23,760	\$10,480
Cafe Assistant II		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$12,602	\$1,303
Paraeducator II		Twin Rivers Unified	Pacific High School	\$8,589	\$6,541